



## Crauford County Community Concert Association

Since 1976, the Crawford County Concert Association has strived to bring quality, affordable, family-oriented entertainment to the communities we serve. The programs brought forth to the community are only possible with the support of the community. The Concert Association is a non-profit, 501c3, member supported, volunteer-assisted organization.

## Membership

We invite you to become a Community Concert member. Becoming a member is easy. Simply complete this form, enclose a check or money order, and send it to Crawford County Community Concert Association, Attention: Memberships, PO Box 504, Bucyrus, OH 44820-0504. Once received we will process promptly and send you tickets accordingly. Seating is based on available seats at time of processing your application. Each season you have to opportunity to renew your membership. The concert association sends out renewal applications in the Spring of each season.

Membership Form		2024-25 Season
The membership level pricing is per seat:		
☐ *Producer \$250 or More	☐ *Director \$200 - \$249	□ *Star \$150 - \$199
☐ Sustaining \$130	☐ Benefactor \$105	] **Patron \$90
*Memberships paid in excess of \$130 per seat are tax deductible contributions as allowed by law and will automatically be added to our endowment with the Community Foundation for Crawford County.  **Patron memberships do not have guaranteed seats. Possibly, some Benefactor seats are not guaranteed.		
Name(s)		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		
Email		
New Membership Seat	ing Preference	ain Floor 🔲 Balcony

Please make checks payable to CCCCA. Return this completed form with payment to: **Crawford County Community Concert Association, PO Box 504, Bucyrus OH 44820-0504.** Should you have any questions regarding membership, contact Barb Price, Membership Chair at 419-569-2772.